
D2 Male

1  Ishpeming                 Team Points -29-
185 1 Grady Kerst 16:24.3 1
189 2 Spencer Giroux 16:35.4 2
187 7 Jonah Broberg 17:36.9 7
186 9 Joffery Braun 17:49.1 9
191 10 Devin Tasson 17:57.9 10
190 13 Kyle Pruett 18:18.7 ( 13 )
188 21 Kadin Fox 18:45.5 ( 21 )

2  Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer                 Team Points -41-
255 4 Isaiah Aili 16:52.9 4
257 6 Devon Byers 17:34.8 6
256 8 Uriah Aili 17:48.2 8
260 11 Tim Rowe 18:13.5 11
259 12 Cade Mazzon 18:17.5 12
258 16 Adam Mazurek 18:28.1 ( 16 )
261 22 Mason Saubert 18:59.7 ( 22 )

3  Newberry                 Team Points -106-
217 3 Kindred Griffis 16:37.3 3
213 18 Chase Canfield 18:37.6 18
216 20 Evan Griffis 18:41.5 20
219 26 Bradley Stoetzer 19:19.8 26
215 40 Jack Fillmore 20:20.0 39
220 42 Jared Wallace 20:37.1 ( 41 )
218 51 Derek Mcpherson 22:27.3 ( 49 )

4  Ironwood                 Team Points -110-
181 5 Nick Niemi 16:53.0 5
180 19 Andrew Niemi 18:38.8 19
178 25 David Collins 19:11.9 25
177 29 Cole Brunell 19:38.0 29
179 32 Jacob Joki 19:56.6 32
182 39 Sawyer Stengard 20:19.5 ( 38 )
176 44 Rico Braucher 20:43.7 ( 43 )

5  Hancock                 Team Points -136-
164 17 Murphy Mallow 18:32.4 17
168 23 Jakob Vettori 19:01.0 23
165 24 Eli Mcparlan 19:01.7 24
162 35 Jake Lang 20:01.3 35
167 38 Blake Patterson 20:16.3 37
163 41 Nick Lang 20:28.7 ( 40 )
166 45 Matt Monette 20:53.7 ( 44 )

6  Munising                 Team Points -138-
200 14 Isaac Cooper 18:19.7 14
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199 27 Cade Cofntreras 19:26.6 27
201 30 Darren Costello 19:40.9 30
202 33 Mitchell Coyne 19:58.2 33
205 34 T.j. Wing 19:58.9 34
204 37 Jordan Humphrey 20:14.8 ( 36 )
203 50 Evan Cromell 21:32.1 ( 48 )

7  Rudyard                 Team Points -161-
239 15 Payton Cheney 18:20.3 15
242 28 Robert Malaski 19:28.6 28
238 31 Jesse Carter-Powell 19:47.6 31
243 43 Tanner Norton 20:40.4 42
241 47 Larry Laponsie 21:06.6 45
237 48 Billy Bonnee 21:08.9 ( 46 )
240 49 Dillon Curtis 21:14.3 ( 47 )
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D2 Male
1 1 185 Grady Kerst Ishpeming 16:24.3 - 5:17
2 2 189 Spencer Giroux Ishpeming 16:35.4 0:11.0 5:21
3 3 217 Kindred Griffis Newberry 16:37.3 0:12.9 5:21
4 4 255 Isaiah Aili Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 16:52.9 0:28.5 5:26
5 5 181 Nick Niemi Ironwood 16:53.0 0:28.6 5:26
6 6 257 Devon Byers Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 17:34.8 1:10.4 5:40
7 7 187 Jonah Broberg Ishpeming 17:36.9 1:12.5 5:40
8 8 256 Uriah Aili Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 17:48.2 1:23.8 5:44
9 9 186 Joffery Braun Ishpeming 17:49.1 1:24.7 5:44
10 10 191 Devin Tasson Ishpeming 17:57.9 1:33.5 5:47
11 11 260 Tim Rowe Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 18:13.5 1:49.1 5:52
12 12 259 Cade Mazzon Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 18:17.5 1:53.1 5:54
13 ( 13 ) 190 Kyle Pruett Ishpeming 18:18.7 1:54.3 5:54
14 14 200 Isaac Cooper Munising 18:19.7 1:55.3 5:54
15 15 239 Payton Cheney Rudyard 18:20.3 1:55.9 5:54
16 ( 16 ) 258 Adam Mazurek Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 18:28.1 2:03.7 5:57
17 17 164 Murphy Mallow Hancock 18:32.4 2:08.0 5:58
18 18 213 Chase Canfield Newberry 18:37.6 2:13.2 6:00
19 19 180 Andrew Niemi Ironwood 18:38.8 2:14.4 6:00
20 20 216 Evan Griffis Newberry 18:41.5 2:17.1 6:01
21 ( 21 ) 188 Kadin Fox Ishpeming 18:45.5 2:21.1 6:03
22 ( 22 ) 261 Mason Saubert Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 18:59.7 2:35.3 6:07
23 23 168 Jakob Vettori Hancock 19:01.0 2:36.6 6:08
24 24 165 Eli Mcparlan Hancock 19:01.7 2:37.3 6:08
25 25 178 David Collins Ironwood 19:11.9 2:47.5 6:11
26 26 219 Bradley Stoetzer Newberry 19:19.8 2:55.4 6:14
27 27 199 Cade Cofntreras Munising 19:26.6 3:02.3 6:16
28 28 242 Robert Malaski Rudyard 19:28.6 3:04.2 6:16
29 29 177 Cole Brunell Ironwood 19:38.0 3:13.6 6:20
30 30 201 Darren Costello Munising 19:40.9 3:16.6 6:20
31 31 238 Jesse Carter-Powell Rudyard 19:47.6 3:23.3 6:23
32 32 179 Jacob Joki Ironwood 19:56.6 3:32.3 6:26
33 33 202 Mitchell Coyne Munising 19:58.2 3:33.8 6:26
34 34 205 T.j. Wing Munising 19:58.9 3:34.5 6:26
35 35 162 Jake Lang Hancock 20:01.3 3:36.9 6:27
36 (<5) 229 Hunter Olson Norway 20:06.8 3:42.4 6:29
37 ( 36 ) 204 Jordan Humphrey Munising 20:14.8 3:50.4 6:31
38 37 167 Blake Patterson Hancock 20:16.3 3:51.9 6:32
39 ( 38 ) 182 Sawyer Stengard Ironwood 20:19.5 3:55.2 6:33
40 39 215 Jack Fillmore Newberry 20:20.0 3:55.6 6:33
41 ( 40 ) 163 Nick Lang Hancock 20:28.7 4:04.3 6:36
42 ( 41 ) 220 Jared Wallace Newberry 20:37.1 4:12.8 6:39
43 42 243 Tanner Norton Rudyard 20:40.4 4:16.0 6:40
44 ( 43 ) 176 Rico Braucher Ironwood 20:43.7 4:19.3 6:41
45 ( 44 ) 166 Matt Monette Hancock 20:53.7 4:29.3 6:44
46 (<5) 228 David Loomis Norway 20:54.9 4:30.5 6:44
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47 45 241 Larry Laponsie Rudyard 21:06.6 4:42.2 6:48
48 ( 46 ) 237 Billy Bonnee Rudyard 21:08.9 4:44.5 6:49
49 ( 47 ) 240 Dillon Curtis Rudyard 21:14.3 4:49.9 6:51
50 ( 48 ) 203 Evan Cromell Munising 21:32.1 5:07.8 6:56
51 ( 49 ) 218 Derek Mcpherson Newberry 22:27.3 6:02.9 7:14
52 (<5) 249 Anthony Barkley St. Ignace 24:13.5 7:49.1 7:48

Number of records: 52
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